N\E

LECTURE SERIES
FALL 2020

Students are required to be
in Zoom Megting by 12:05 pm

THURSDAYS
12-1:15 P.M.

VIATHIS
Z00M LINK

FOR MORE INFORMATIDN 60 T0:

HTTPS://WWW.WEBER.EDU/GODDARD/RALPHNYELECTURESERIES.HTHL

Brett Merrell & Matt Mouritsen
Director, Goddard Career Services
Dean, Goddard School of Business & Economics

Mark Peterson
Partner, Emnst & Young

Shengchen (Katerina) Wu
Decision Support Analyst Il, Select Portfolio Servicing

Bekah Moore

Director of Supply Chain, Northrop Grumman

Shane Willard
CEO, Mindfire Technology

Steve Jones
Human Resource Director, Talent Acquisition, UPS

Yue (April) Mao

Vice President, Goldman Sachs

Matt Wardle
President/CEQ, JD Machine Corporation

Diana George
Senior Vice President, Private Client Advisor, Bank of America

Amy Nuttall

Managing Director, UMB Fund Services

Mike Brian
CEQ, Penna Powers

Kimberly Stevens
Junior Partner, Larreau & Lythgoe PC

Daniel Penrod
Assistant Vice President, Pricing Actuary, WCF Insurance

Matt Christensen
Director of Cyber Security, Intermountain Health Care

08.27
09.03
09.10
09.17
09.24
10.01
10.08
10.15
10.22
10.29
1.5
11.12
1119
12.03



https://weber.zoom.us/j/92391592357?pwd=UEw5R0xoVnk0ODhleEFkOVVCOVhKZz09
https://www.weber.edu/goddard/ralphnyelectureseries.html



