

NYE

LECTURE SERIES

FALL 2020

Students are required to be
in Zoom Meeting by 12:05 pm

THURSDAYS
12-1:15 P.M.
VIA THIS
ZOOM LINK

Brett Merrell & Matt Mouritsen Director, Goddard Career Services Dean, Goddard School of Business & Economics	08.27
Mark Peterson Partner, Ernst & Young	09.03
Shengchen (Katerina) Wu Decision Support Analyst II, Select Portfolio Servicing	09.10
Bekah Moore Director of Supply Chain, Northrop Grumman	09.17
Shane Willard CEO, Mindfire Technology	09.24
Steve Jones Human Resource Director, Talent Acquisition, UPS	10.01
Yue (April) Mao Vice President, Goldman Sachs	10.08
Matt Wardle President/CEO, JD Machine Corporation	10.15
Diana George Senior Vice President, Private Client Advisor, Bank of America	10.22
Amy Nuttall Managing Director, UMB Fund Services	10.29
Mike Brian CEO, Penna Powers	11.5
Kimberly Stevens Junior Partner, Larreau & Lythgoe PC	11.12
Daniel Penrod Assistant Vice President, Pricing Actuary, WCF Insurance	11.19
Matt Christensen Director of Cyber Security, Intermountain Health Care	12.03